KSD 274 GROSS PAYROLL

EMPLOYEE NAME
Ames, Katie L.
Andersen, Audrey Lynn
Antonio-Mazza, Eileen Kay
Atkin, Tara L
Badgett, Karen Lee
Barnes, John G.
Bresnen, Shelley Jo
Brown, Allison J
Brown, Jerry L
Buchanan, Jessie
Carlson, Carl Ray
Charles, Nicki L.
Collins, Shirlene
Darden, Lisa

Davis, Scott P

Davis, Tess E

Dionne, Robert Kim
Evans, Rene Marie
Galea, Megan F
Greer, Matthew J
Kerby, Nolan R
Kraack, Debra K.
Loucks, Tracy J
Lyons, Liberty R
McDevitt, Alisha Jane
McNeely, Tina L

Napierala, Douglas Raymond

Njoku, Kylie T
Odekirk, Sara J
Pfeiffer, Christie L
Pfeiffer, Jake A
Pfeiffer, Tony A
Pilloud, Jill J
Pilloud, Wade Henry
Rendahl, Ashley J.
Shannon, Cynthia Lea
Stroh, Michael E
Taylor, Christina
Wall, Dan Scott
Ward, Jerod P
Whipple, Anna Maria

DATE

8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021

CHECK NO.

900000707
900000708
900000709
900000710
900000711
900000712
900000713
900000714
900000715
900000716
900000717
900000718
900000741
900000719
900000743
900000720
900000721
900000722
900000723
900000742
900000724
900000725
900000726
900000744
900000727
900000745
900000728
900000746
900000729
900000730
900000731
900000732
900000733
900000706
900000734
900000735
900000736
900000737
900000738
900000739
900000740

GROSS PAY AMOUNT
4,288.58
1,804.73
1,148.05
2,579.02
4,601.50

99.00
3,633.37
3,558.37
3,714.62
1,075.32
2,756.80
2,769.28
1,124.78
3,598.38
7,083.33
4,445.87
3,779.35
4,601.50
1,715.94
3,633.33
3,841.69
1,215.22

40.00

961.60
2,163.55

300.00
4,823.54
4,158.37
3,841.69
1,215.71
1,002.00
1,363.92
4,154.17
8,666.67
4,154.17
3,195.81
4,331.28

240.00
2,283.00
4,289.62
5,565.42



